

M.Ex 21 of 14 (123 of 15)

Order no. 45 dated 12.07.23

Today is fixed for S/R in respect of J/dr-2as per amended copy
of execution petition.

Requisite already filed , but not yet been issued.

Issue the same at once through court.

To 29.08.23 for S/R.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3rd court Bwn

ADJ 3rd Court,Bwn