

M.Ex-21 of 14 (123 of 15)

Order no. 47 dated 12.12..23

Today is fixed for payment.

D/hr files hazira.

J/dr-State prays time for payment .

Ld. Advocate for the D/hr is present and raise no objection.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 26.02.24 for payment for the ends of justice.

D/C by me

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,Bdn

ADJ, 3<sup>rd</sup> Court,Bdn