

M.Ex- 21 of 14 (123 of 15)

Present : Sri S. Banerjee.  
Addl. District Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court, Bwn, I/C.

Order no. 48 dated 26.02.24

Today is fixed for payment.

D/hr files hazira.

J/dr (State) prays adjournment by filing a petition.

Prayer is allowed.

P.O. is on leave.

To 09.05.24 for payment positively.

D/C by me

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn