

M.Ex-21 of 14 (123 of 15)

Present : Sri M.K. Rai  
Addl District Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 53 dated 10.02.25

Today is fixed for payment positively.

No steps taken by the parties.

Due to Resolution of Local Bar, Ld. Advocates are not participating in  
judicial work this day.

No adverse order can also be passed against the J/Dr.

Case is adjourend.

To 01.04.25 for payment positively.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,