

. M. Execution-21 of 14 (123 of 15)
Order no. 62 dated 14.08.25

Today is fixed for hearing of amendment of executio application filed on 05.08.25.

D/hr files lawyer's hazira.

No steps taken by the J/dr (State).

On call none present for the parties.

Case is adjourned.

To 25.08.25 for hearing of amendment of executio application filed on 05.08.25.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,