

M.Ex- 21 of 14 (123 of 15)

Order no. 70 dated 04.12.25

Present : Smt. Varsha Bansal Agarwal  
Additional District Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court-In charge.

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of execution application and hearing of application u/s 151 read with order 21 Rule 52 of CPC.

J/dr files hazira.

P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20.12.25 filing amended copy of execution application and hearing of application u/s 151 read with order 21 Rule 52 of CPC.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,