

M.Ex- 21 of 14 (123 of 15)

Order no. 72 dated 06.01.26

Today is fixed for hearing of petition regarding full and final satisfaction of the instant case.

D/hr files hazira together with fresh calculation sheet.

A petition is filed on behalf of J/dr (State) , praying time of hearing of petition on the ground as stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

J/dr (State) is directed to submit fresh calculation sheet positively.

To 19.01.26 for hearing of petition regarding full and final satisfaction of the instant case.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,